
Blue Cares Individual Sporting Scores
Company First Last Score

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO RUDY BAZAN 99
TEAM TEXAS SAM DAVIS 98
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO TONY RIVERA 98
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 5 STEVE SCALES 95
TEAM TEXAS JACKSON BEEVER 94
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO JOEY VILLARREAL 94
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 1 JAY GABLE 93
TEAM TEXAS NATHAN KERTH 92
TEAM ZOLI SIDNEY COFFIN 92
CPS NEAL OLENICK 91
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 2 JAKE HAMM 90
BENEVOLENT FUND 1 RICHARD HODGE 89
CPS JOE BROPHY 89
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 2 RICHARD MCNABB 88
TEAM TEXAS CARLOS VILLARREAL 87
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 4 RYAN PIERCE 86
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 4 DAVID PIERCE 86
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 4 JORDAN PIERCE 86
CPS JD RICHARDSON 86
TEAM ZOLI CLIFF COFFIN 86
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 2 DEVIN DAY 86
BENEVOLENT FUND 1 ERIK BUENAFLOR 85
BENEVOLENT FUND 2 MICHAEL MACFARLAND 85
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 4 ANDY MADONIO 85
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 1 CHARLES GOSS 85
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 1 SHANNON YOUNG 84
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 1 TRAVIS BENKE 83
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 1 RYAN GARCIA 83
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 6 MARK JOHNSTON 82
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 2 CARRISSA FLORES 82
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 1 ISH GARCIA 82
TEAM ZOLI NORBERT HAUSMAN 82
BENEVOLENT FUND 1 DANIEL SCOTT 81



Blue Cares Individual Sporting Scores
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO JOE VILLARREAL 81
TEAM VALDEZ RYAN MAPEL 81
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 1 JIMMY GIBSON 81
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 2 DYLAN GOSS 80
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 1 ANTHONY ALVARADO 80
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 2 RICHARD ESCOBEDO 80

ALFONSO CABALLERO 80
BENEVOLENT FUND 2 GARRETT HUNTER 79
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 5 GEORGE COWDEN 79
TEAM VALDEZ BRADLEY BALL 79
VALERO ENERGY 1 ETHAN VALDEZ 78
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 1 BRADLEY GONZALES 78
SAPOA PAC GARRETT MAURICE 78
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 2 JOHN BARRERA 78
SWAT PHILL BOURCIER 77
LOCK-N-LOAD FRED GRATASKI 77
TEAM VALDEZ CODI JONES 77
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 2 RJ RODRIGUEZ 77
SWAT CHRIS ZYGMONT 76
SWAT JONATHAN REYES 76
TEAM VALDEZ JACKSON MORROW 76
BENEVOLENT FUND 2 EMILIO MASCORRO 75
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 1 JON SAYERS 75
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 3 CHARLES HOUSTON 74
CPS LEAVI MILLER 74
THE VALOR TEAM ANDREW DAVIS 74
BENEVOLENT FUND 2 JESSIE MENDOZA 74
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 1 CANDE AGUILAR 73
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 2 CHRIS HETRICK 73
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 2 LEONARD TREVINO 73
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 4 STEVEN DVORAK 73
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 5 PAUL O’BRIEN 72
SWAT DREW REYES 72
TEAM ZOLI ANNIE HAUSMAN 72



Blue Cares Individual Sporting Scores
BENEVOLENT FUND 1 DANIEL EARNEST 71
SAPOA TEAM 2 OMAR VILLANUEVA 71
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 5 BOBBY JACK RUSHING 71
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 1 KAIDEN KELLER 71
LOCK-N-LOAD ORLANDO TORRES 71
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 2 JON HAGGARD 70

EVELIO MORALES 70
SAPOA TEAM 1 JOHN DIAZ 69
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 2 SMILEY LOZANO 69
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 1 COLBY GROFF 69
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 1 MARK DE HOYOS 69
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 5 CORY ANDERSON 69
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 1 DAVID GONZALES 68
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 1 RIC GIBRICH 68
SAPOA TEAM 2 GREG BICKERSTAFF 67
GENERATONS FCU TEAM 7 JOHN SHAVER 67
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 2 MICHAEL FLETCHER 67
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 4 ADAM BLANN 67
SAPOA PAC MICHAEL GARCIA 65
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 3 DAVID WILLIAMS 65
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 5 STEVE MCKINNIE 65
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 2 DAVID RIVERA 64
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 1 ROBERT RAMSEY 64
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 5 RIC MORALES 64
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 2 JR PEDROZA 63
THE VALOR TEAM ANDREW TREINEES 63
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 3 STUART WILSON 63
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 5 MIKE BARKER 63
SAPOA TEAM 2 RYAN FULTON 62
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 3 GLENN REVELL 62
SAPOA PAC ALBERT HUIZAR 61
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 2 GREG TREVINO 60
GENERATONS FCU TEAM 7 ALAN GOSS 60
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 6 ROB GRAJEDA 59



Blue Cares Individual Sporting Scores
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 1 PABLO ALCOCER 58
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 3 THOMAS GRABRICK 58
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 2 ANTHONY COREY 57
THE VALOR TEAM RALPH DELGADO 57
SAPOA PAC ELLIOTT VALDEZ 56
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 2 CHARLES LAMBRECHT 55
LOCK-N-LOAD DANNY THOMPSON 55
THE VALOR TEAM NOAH BALLARD 54
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 1 JOSEPH SHERWOOD 53
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 3 HUGH FARR 53
VALERO ENERGY 1 EUGENE VALDEZ 52
LOCK-N-LOAD EMIL RODRIGUEZ 52
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 2 SPENCE JONES 51
GENERATONS FCU TEAM 7 TIM ALCOTT 50
SAPOA TEAM 1 SANDIE SEPULVEDA 49
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 3 KEVIN ARMSTRONG 49
SAPOA TEAM 2 JOE NOVAK 48
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 6 PAM CANALES 46
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 4 ROBBIE COLEMAN 45
SAPOA TEAM 1 MARINA DIAZ 43
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 1 JORDAN GROFF 43
SAPOA TEAM 1 OSCAR SEPULVEDA 41
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 3 GRANT HEBRON 40
VALERO ENERGY 1 MIKE MORENO 40
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 2 ALEX IMBRIALE 40
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 6 HOLLY MALISH 39
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 4 KARINA MILLER 38
GENERATONS FCU TEAM 7 ALEXANDRA ALCOTT 20
VALERO ENERGY 1 BILL GARCIA 19



Blue Cares TEAM Sporting Scores
Company First Last Score

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO JOE VILLARREAL 81
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO RUDY BAZAN 99
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO TONY RIVERA 98
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO JOEY VILLARREAL 94

372
TEAM TEXAS CARLOS VILLARREAL 87
TEAM TEXAS SAM DAVIS 98
TEAM TEXAS NATHAN KERTH 92
TEAM TEXAS JACKSON BEEVER 94

371
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 4 RYAN PIERCE 86
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 4 DAVID PIERCE 86
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 4 JORDAN PIERCE 86
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 4 ANDY MADONIO 85

343
CPS JD RICHARDSON 86
CPS NEAL OLENICK 91
CPS JOE BROPHY 89
CPS LEAVI MILLER 74

340
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 1 CHARLES GOSS 85
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 1 JAY GABLE 93
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 1 JON SAYERS 75
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 1 SHANNON YOUNG 84

337
TEAM ZOLI CLIFF COFFIN 86
TEAM ZOLI NORBERT HAUSMAN 82
TEAM ZOLI ANNIE HAUSMAN 72
TEAM ZOLI SIDNEY COFFIN 92

332



Blue Cares TEAM Sporting Scores
BENEVOLENT FUND 1 RICHARD HODGE 89
BENEVOLENT FUND 1 DANIEL SCOTT 81
BENEVOLENT FUND 1 DANIEL EARNEST 71
BENEVOLENT FUND 1 ERIK BUENAFLOR 85

326
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 2 RICHARD ESCOBEDO 80
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 2 JOHN BARRERA 78
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 2 RICHARD MCNABB 88
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 2 RJ RODRIGUEZ 77

323
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 1 ISH GARCIA 82
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 1 TRAVIS BENKE 83
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 1 RYAN GARCIA 83
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 1 KAIDEN KELLER 71

319
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 5 GEORGE COWDEN 79
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 5 BOBBY JACK RUSHING 71
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 5 STEVE SCALES 95
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 5 PAUL O’BRIEN 72

317
TEAM VALDEZ BRADLEY BALL 79
TEAM VALDEZ CODI JONES 77
TEAM VALDEZ RYAN MAPEL 81
TEAM VALDEZ JACKSON MORROW 76

313
BENEVOLENT FUND 2 EMILIO MASCORRO 75
BENEVOLENT FUND 2 GARRETT HUNTER 79
BENEVOLENT FUND 2 MICHAEL MACFARLAND 85
BENEVOLENT FUND 2 JESSIE MENDOZA 74

313



Blue Cares TEAM Sporting Scores
SWAT CHRIS ZYGMONT 76
SWAT JONATHAN REYES 76
SWAT DREW REYES 72
SWAT PHILL BOURCIER 77

301
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 1 MARK DE HOYOS 69
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 1 RIC GIBRICH 68
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 1 ANTHONY ALVARADO 80
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 1 JIMMY GIBSON 81

298
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 2 SPENCE JONES 51
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 2 DEVIN DAY 86
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 2 MICHAEL FLETCHER 67
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 2 JAKE HAMM 90

294
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 2 CHRIS HETRICK 73
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 2 GREG TREVINO 60
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 2 LEONARD TREVINO 73
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 2 JON HAGGARD 70

276
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 2 CARRISSA FLORES 82
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 2 ANTHONY COREY 57
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 2 DYLAN GOSS 80
SECURITY SERVICE FCU TEAM 2 CHARLES LAMBRECHT 55

274
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 5 RIC MORALES 64
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 5 STEVE MCKINNIE 65
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 5 MIKE BARKER 63
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 5 CORY ANDERSON 69

261



Blue Cares TEAM Sporting Scores
SAPOA PAC MICHAEL GARCIA 65
SAPOA PAC GARRETT MAURICE 78
SAPOA PAC ELLIOTT VALDEZ 56
SAPOA PAC ALBERT HUIZAR 61

260
LOCK-N-LOAD DANNY THOMPSON 55
LOCK-N-LOAD ORLANDO TORRES 71
LOCK-N-LOAD EMIL RODRIGUEZ 52
LOCK-N-LOAD FRED GRATASKI 77

255
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 1 BRADLEY GONZALES 78
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 1 ROBERT RAMSEY 64
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 1 COLBY GROFF 69
SPECTRUM ADVISORY GROUP TEAM 1 JORDAN GROFF 43

254
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 1 CANDE AGUILAR 73
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 1 PABLO ALCOCER 58
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 1 JOSEPH SHERWOOD 53
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 1 DAVID GONZALES 68

252
SAPOA TEAM 2 GREG BICKERSTAFF 67
SAPOA TEAM 2 JOE NOVAK 48
SAPOA TEAM 2 OMAR VILLANUEVA 71
SAPOA TEAM 2 RYAN FULTON 62

248
THE VALOR TEAM NOAH BALLARD 54
THE VALOR TEAM RALPH DELGADO 57
THE VALOR TEAM ANDREW TREINEES 63
THE VALOR TEAM ANDREW DAVIS 74

248



Blue Cares TEAM Sporting Scores
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 2 SMILEY LOZANO 69
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 2 DAVID RIVERA 64
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 2 JR PEDROZA 63
E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION 2 ALEX IMBRIALE 40

236
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 3 DAVID WILLIAMS 65
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 3 STUART WILSON 63
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 3 KEVIN ARMSTRONG 49
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 3 THOMAS GRABRICK 58

235
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 3 GRANT HEBRON 40
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 3 HUGH FARR 53
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 3 GLENN REVELL 62
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 3 CHARLES HOUSTON 74

229
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 6 MARK JOHNSTON 82
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 6 ROB GRAJEDA 59
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 6 PAM CANALES 46
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 6 HOLLY MALISH 39

226
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 4 KARINA MILLER 38
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 4 STEVEN DVORAK 73
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 4 ADAM BLANN 67
SILVER EAGLE BEVEREAGES TEAM 4 ROBBIE COLEMAN 45

223
SAPOA TEAM 1 JOHN DIAZ 69
SAPOA TEAM 1 SANDIE SEPULVEDA 49
SAPOA TEAM 1 OSCAR SEPULVEDA 41
SAPOA TEAM 1 MARINA DIAZ 43

202



Blue Cares TEAM Sporting Scores
GENERATONS FCU TEAM 7 ALAN GOSS 60
GENERATONS FCU TEAM 7 JOHN SHAVER 67
GENERATONS FCU TEAM 7 TIM ALCOTT 50
GENERATONS FCU TEAM 7 ALEXANDRA ALCOTT 20

197
VALERO ENERGY 1 EUGENE VALDEZ 52
VALERO ENERGY 1 ETHAN VALDEZ 78
VALERO ENERGY 1 MIKE MORENO 40
VALERO ENERGY 1 BILL GARCIA 19

189



Company First Last Score Award
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO JOE VILLARREAL 81
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO RUDY BAZAN 99
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO TONY RIVERA 98
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO JOEY VILLARREAL 94

372
TEAM TEXAS CARLOS VILLARREAL 87
TEAM TEXAS SAM DAVIS 98
TEAM TEXAS NATHAN KERTH 92
TEAM TEXAS JACKSON BEEVER 94

371
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 4 RYAN PIERCE 86
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 4 DAVID PIERCE 86
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 4 JORDAN PIERCE 86
GENERATIONS FCU TEAM 4 ANDY MADONIO 85

343
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 1 MARK DE HOYOS 69
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 1 RIC GIBRICH 68
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 1 ANTHONY ALVARADO 80
SILVER EAGLE BEVERAGES TEAM 1 JIMMY GIBSON 81

298

Company First Last Score Award
SOUTH TEXAS AUTO RUDY BAZAN 99 1st Male
TEAM ZOLI SIDNEY COFFIN 92 1st Female
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